
SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

FAR No. 1-A

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2025
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SUMMARY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 131,970.30 17,624.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,624.34 17,624.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,624.34 0.00 114,345.96 0.00 0.00131,970.30

17,624.340.00Unobligated Allotment 17,624.34 0.00 17,624.340.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00131,970.30 17,624.34 0.000.00 114,345.960.00131,970.300.00

I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 131,970.30 17,624.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,624.34 17,624.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,624.34 0.00 114,345.96 0.00 0.00131,970.30

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 131,970.30 17,624.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,624.34 17,624.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,624.34 0.00 114,345.96 0.00 0.00131,970.30

Training and Scholarship Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Training Expenses 5020201000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Training Expenses 5020201002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.003,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (3,000.00) 0.00 0.00 41,168.88 14,624.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,624.34 14,624.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,624.34 0.00 26,544.54 0.00 0.0044,168.88

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (3,000.00) 0.00 0.00 41,168.88 14,624.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,624.34 14,624.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,624.34 0.00 26,544.54 0.00 0.0044,168.88

Utility Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,055.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,055.91 0.00 0.002,055.91

Water Expenses 5020401000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,055.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,055.91 0.00 0.002,055.91

Communication Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,215.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,215.80 0.00 0.007,215.80

Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,215.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,215.80 0.00 0.007,215.80

Professional Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 78,529.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 78,529.71 0.00 0.0078,529.71

Other Professional Services 5021199000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 78,529.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 78,529.71 0.00 0.0078,529.71

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 131,970.30 17,624.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,624.34 17,624.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,624.34 0.00 114,345.96 0.00 0.00131,970.30

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval By: Approved By:Certified Correct:

Budget Officer III Acting Accountant Chief, Finance and Administrative Division Regional Director
Date: May 9, 2025 12:31 PM Date: May 9, 2025 12:31 PM Date: May 9, 2025 12:34 PM Date: May 9, 2025 03:26 PM
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